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Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я           Очки   КБ    ЗБ     КП   Рейт. ТИР  Р-Ро 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    2  Голуб Олексій              10.0  56.5  56.50  55.0  1500 2105 +3.26 
  2.    5  Стефурак Тарас              8.0  57.0  41.00  47.5  1400 1615 +2.65 
  3.    6  Яцищук Артем                6.5  60.5  34.00  38.0  1400 1495 +1.29 
        3  Макарук Андрій              6.5  57.5  31.25  35.0  1400 1480 +1.08 
  5.   13  Магаль Ігор                 6.0  57.0  27.00  31.5  1300 1462 +2.22 
  6.    1  Бондар Станіслав            5.5  60.5  28.75  33.0  1500 1401 -1.30 
       15  Рачинський Олег             5.5  58.0  24.25  32.0  1300 1421 +1.65 
        4  Перегінець Олександр        5.5  54.5  22.50  30.0  1400 1396 -0.06 
        9  Сулима Юрій                 5.5  50.5  19.00  29.0  1350 1350 -0.01 
 10.   10  Шлапак Нікіта               4.5  55.5  16.75  26.0  1350 1329 -0.31 
       16  Сагайдак Мар'ян             4.5  47.0  16.50  26.0  1300 1270 -0.39 
        8  Сеняк Євген                 4.5  45.5  14.00  23.0  1350 1253 -1.21 
       19  Турчин Артур                4.5  45.0  14.75  25.0  1300 1264 -0.46 
        7  Василюк Сергій              4.5  36.5  14.00  22.5  1350 1231 -1.49 
 15.   11  Василюк Олександр           4.0  45.0  11.00  15.5  1300 1225 -0.89 
       12  Дерун Данило                4.0  41.5  11.25  21.5  1300 1203 -1.15 
       18  Турчин Ар'яна               4.0  40.5  12.25  23.0  1300 1208 -1.08 
 18.   14  Процак Арсен                3.5  42.0  10.25  19.0  1300 1167 -1.58 
 19.   17  Семенів Дмитро              3.0  39.5   8.50  17.5  1300 1102 -2.22 
 
 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я              Т1    Т2    Т3    Т4    Т5    Т6    Т7    Т8    Т9   Т10    КБ Очки  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.    2  Голуб Олексій                11b1  13w1   4b1   3w1   5b1   6w1   1b1  15w1   9b1  10w1    0 10.0 
  2.    5  Стефурак Тарас               14w1  19b1  10w1   6b1   2w0  15w1  13b1   4b1   3wЅ   1wЅ    2  8.0 
  3.    6  Яцищук Артем                 15b1   9w1   3b1   5w0  10b1   2b0   4w0   1w1  13bЅ   8w1    0  6.5 
        3  Макарук Андрій               12w1   8b1   6w0   2b0  18b1   1wЅ   9b1  13wЅ   5bЅ  15w1    0  6.5 
  5.   13  Магаль Ігор                   4wЅ   2b0  17w1   8b1   1bЅ  10w1   5w0   3bЅ   6wЅ  16b1    0  6.0 
  6.    1  Бондар Станіслав             10wЅ  16b1  15wЅ  19b1  13wЅ   3bЅ   2w0   6b0   4w1   5bЅ    0  5.5 
       15  Рачинський Олег               6w0  12b1   1bЅ   4w1  16w1   5b0  10w1   2b0  19w1   3b0    0  5.5 
        4  Перегінець Олександр         13bЅ  11w1   2w0  15b0  14w1  16b1   6b1   5w0   1b0  17w1    0  5.5 
        9  Сулима Юрій                  18w1   6b0  19wЅ  16b0   8w1  11b1   3w0  12b1   2w0     +    1  5.5 
 10.   10  Шлапак Нікіта                 1bЅ   7w1   5b0  18w1   6w0  13b0  15b0  14w1  12w1   2b0    0  4.5 
       16  Сагайдак Мар'ян               7bЅ   1w0  11b1   9w1  15b0   4w0  19wЅ     +   8bЅ  13w0    1  4.5 
        8  Сеняк Євген                  17b1   3w0  18b0  13w0   9b0     +  11w1   7b1  16wЅ   6b0   -1  4.5 
       19  Турчин Артур                    +   5w0   9bЅ   1w0   7bЅ  17wЅ  16bЅ  18w1  15b0  14wЅ    1  4.5 
        7  Василюк Сергій               16wЅ  10b0  14wЅ  17bЅ  19wЅ  12bЅ  18bЅ   8w0     +  11bЅ   -1  4.5 
 15.   11  Василюк Олександр             2w0   4b0  16w0     +  12bЅ   9w0   8b0  17w1  14b1   7wЅ    1  4.0 
       12  Дерун Данило                  3b0  15w0     +  14bЅ  11wЅ   7wЅ  17b1   9w0  10b0  18bЅ   -1  4.0 
       18  Турчин Ар'яна                 9b0     +   8w1  10b0   3w0  14bЅ   7wЅ  19b0  17bЅ  12wЅ   -1  4.0 
 18.   14  Процак Арсен                  5b0  17wЅ   7bЅ  12wЅ   4b0  18wЅ     +  10b0  11w0  19bЅ   -1  3.5 
 19.   17  Семенів Дмитро                8w0  14bЅ  13b0   7wЅ     +  19bЅ  12w0  11b0  18wЅ   4b0   -1  3.0 
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